Sensors for Pneumatic Cylinders
Product overview – BMF magnetic field sensors
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
2
Reliable, wear-free position detection on all pneumatic cylinders
Magnetic field sensors are used chiefly for monitoring the piston position on
cylinders and grippers. The sensor detects the field from the magnet embedded
in the piston.

.
Sensors for Pneumatic Cylinders
New ordering code and part number
Benefits to you
n Clear identification without special characters
n Short seven-digit format can be managed in any IT system
n Easy ordering with ordering code or Part number
Series Part number Ordering code Part number Ordering code Page
M8 connector with 30 cm cable Variation with 2 m PUR cable
BMF 303 PNP normally open BMF 303K-PS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0043 BMF 303K-PS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF003U 5
PNP normally closed BMF 303K-PO-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0039 BMF 303K-PO-C-2A-PU-02 BMF0036 5
NPN normally open BMF 303K-NS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0034 BMF 303K-NS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF0031 5
NPN normally closed BMF 303K-NO-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF002Y BMF 303K-NO-C-2A-PU-02 BMF002U 5
BMF 305 PNP normally open BMF 305K-PS-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF005L BMF 305K-PS-C-2-PU-02 BMF0056 5
PNP normally closed BMF 305K-PO-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0055 BMF 305K-PO-C-2-PU-02 BMF0052 5
NPN normally open BMF 305K-NS-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0050 BMF 305K-NS-C-2-PU-02 BMF004W 5
NPN normally closed BMF 305K-NO-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF004U BMF 305K-NO-C-2-PU-02 BMF004P 5
BMF 103 PNP normally open BMF 103K-PS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF001L BMF 103K-PS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF001E 5
PNP normally closed BMF 103K-PO-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0015 BMF 103K-PO-C-2A-PU-02 BMF0013 5
NPN normally open BMF 103K-NS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0011 BMF 103K-NS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF000Y 5
BMF 204 PNP normally open BMF 204K-PS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0002 BMF 204K-PS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF0001 9
BMF 214 PNP normally open BMF 214K-PS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF00A2 BMF 214K-PS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF00A1 9
BMF 273 PNP normally open BMF 273K-PS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF002R BMF 273K-PS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF002K 9
PNP normally closed BMF 273K-PO-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF002J 9
NPN normally open BMF 273K-NS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF002F BMF 273K-NS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF002C 9
NPN normally closed BMF 273K-NO-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF002A 9
BMF 307 PNP normally open BMF 307K-PS-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF0072 BMF 307K-PS-C-2-PU-02 BMF006U 7
PNP normally closed BMF 307K-PO-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF006T BMF 307K-PO-C-2-PU-02 BMF006M 7
NPN normally open BMF 307K-NS-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF006L BMF 307K-NS-C-2-PU-02 BMF006H 7
NPN normally closed BMF 307K-NO-C-2-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF006E BMF 307K-NO-C-2-PU-02 BMF0069 7
BMF 235 PNP normally open BMF 235K-PS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF00C4 BMF 235K-PS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF00AR 7
PNP normally closed BMF 235K-PO-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF00C6 BMF 235K-PO-C-2A-PU-02 BMF00AT 7
NPN normally open BMF 235K-NS-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF00C2 BMF 235K-NS-C-2A-PU-02 BMF00AU 7
NPN normally closed BMF 235K-NO-C-2A-SA2-S49-00,3 BMF00C3 BMF 235K-NO-C-2A-PU-02 BMF00AW 7
Special sensors Part number Ordering code Part number Ordering code Page
M12 connector M12 connector
Metal housing PNP normally open BMF 305M-PS-C-2-S4 BMF008E BMF 305M-PS-C-2-S49 BMF008F 10
PNP normally open BMF 32M-PS-C-2-S4 BMF0087 BMF 32M-PS-C-2-S49 BMF0088 10
Weld immune, with metal housing PNP normally open BMF 32M-PS-W-2-S4 BMF008A 10
PNP normally open BMF 305M-PS-W-2-S4 BMF0067 10
Temperature-resistant, with metal housing PNP normally open BMF 305M-PS-C-2-SA4-S49 BMF0066 10
For cylinders with tie-bars PNP normally open BMF 21K-PS-C-2-S49 BMF0029 10
Stainless steel PNP normally open BMF 10E-PS-D-2-SA1-S49 BMF001Z 10

PNP normally open BMF 214K-PS-C-2A-SA95-S4-00,3 BMF00A4 BMF 214K-PS-C-2A-SA95-S75-00,3 BMF00A5 11
PNP normally open BMF 235K-PS-C-2A-SA95-S4-00,3 BMF00C9 BMF 235K-PS-C-2A-SA95-S75-00,3 BMF00CA 11
Series Part number Ordering code Page
Cable clips T-slot BAM CC-XA-028-T05-P BAM01EA 11
C-slot BAM CC-XA-025-C03-P BAM01EC 11
Mounting bracket
BMF 303
BMF 303-HW-28 BAM00KZ 5
BMF 303-HW-30 BAM00L0 5
BMF 303-HW-31 BAM00L1 5
BMF 303-HW-33 BAM00L2 5
BMF 303-HW-40 BAM00L4 5
BMF 303-HW-44 BAM00L5 5
BMF 303-HW-51 BAM00L6 5
BMF 303-HW-59 BAM00L7 5
BMF 303-HW-60 BAM00L8 5
BMF 303-HW-62 BAM00LA 5
BMF 303-HW-80 BAM00LF 5
BMF 303-HW-97 BAM01F0 5
BMF 303-HW-102 BAM00CC 5
Mounting bracket
BMF 305
BMF 305-HW-20 BAM00LJ 5
BMF 305-HW-21 BAM00LL 5
BMF 305-HW-24 BAM00LP 5
BMF 305-HW-25 BAM00LR 5
BMF 305-HW-26 BAM00LT 5
BMF 305-HW-27 BAM00LU 5
BMF 305-HW-32 BAM00LW 5
BMF 305-HW-64 BAM00M9 5
BMF 305-HW-92 BAM01C4 5
BMF 305-HW-98 BAM01EZ 5
BMF 305-HW-99 BAM01EY 5
BMF 21-HW-8 BAM00KY 5
BMF 21-HW-10 BAM00KT 5
Mounting bracket
BMF 103
BMF 103-HW-41 BAM00K8 5
BMF 103-HW-42 BAM00K9 5
BMF 103-HW-43 BAM00KA 5
BMF 103-HW-85 BAM00KN 5
BMF 103-HW-87 BAM00KP 5
Mounting bracket
BMF 307
BMF 307-HW-73 -115 BAM00MM 7
BMF 307-HW-73 -255 BAM00MN 7
BMF 307-HW-73 -460 BAM01E3 7
Mounting bracket
BMF 10E
BMF 10E-HW-19 BAM00KR 10
Series Size Part number Ordering code Page
Tube cuffs
BMF 303-HW-59
1 Tube cuff BMF size 1 BAM00N3 5
2 Tube cuff BMF size 2 BAM00N4 5
3 Tube cuff BMF size 3 BAM00N5 5
4 Tube cuff BMF size 4 BAM00N6 5
5 Tube cuff BMF size 5 BAM00N7 5
6 Tube cuff BMF size 6 BAM00N8 5
7 Tube cuff BMF size 7 BAM00N9 5
9 Tube cuff BMF size 9 BAM01F4 5
Tube cuffs
BMF 305-HW-24
0 Tube cuff BMF size 0 BAM00N2 5
1 Tube cuff BMF size 1 BAM00N3 5
2 Tube cuff BMF size 2 BAM00N4 5
3 Tube cuff BMF size 3 BAM00N5 5
4 Tube cuff BMF size 4 BAM00N6 5